
Mannschaft: PV Naarn

Kapitän: TISCHBERGER Christine

Adresse: Pratztrumerstraße 8

PLZ: 4331

Ort: Naarn

Tel: 0 7262 / 58388 oder 0 664 / 7359 0151

E-Mail: chr.tischberger@aon.at

Spieler: Geburtsdatum

01.01.1947
01.01.1954
01.01.1947
01.01.1947
01.01.1949

SEMPERE Erika
TISCHBERGER Christine

Name

LANGERREITER Marianne
SCHLÖGL Maria
SCHNETZINGER Leopoldine




